PMC-518D RTU
User Manual
 Version: V1.3A
02/07/2012
Ceiec Electric Technology
 2
Ceiec Electric Technology
This manual may not be reproduced in whole or in part by any means without the express

 33
Ceiec Electric Technology
Appendix C - Ordering Guide
Contact us
Ceiec Electric Technology Headquarters
8/F, Westside, Building 201, Terra Industrial & Tradepark, Che Gong Miao, Shenzhen, Guangdong,
P.R.China 518040
Tel: +86.755.8341.5187
Fax: +86.755.8341.0291
Email: support.international@ceiec-electric.com
Web: www.ceiec-electric.com